Position

Controller

Head Of Payroll

Accounts RecelVable Accounts

Payable
Financial Budget Analyst

Staff Accountant

Accounts Payable Clerk

Other Positions Held Special District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Northern Inyo Healthcare
District

Department

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Accounting

Total Wages

$99,840

$70,597

$69,449

$64,310

$48,621

$43,988

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$8,713
$8,288
$6,212
$7,938

$1,575

$10,052



