Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Controller		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Accounting	\$99,840	\$8,713
Head Of Payroll		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Accounting	\$70,597	\$8,288
Accounts RecelVable Accounts Payable		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Accounting	\$69,449	\$6,212
Financial Budget Analyst		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Accounting	\$64,310	\$7,938
Staff Accountant		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Accounting	\$48,621	\$1,575
Accounts Payable Clerk		Northern Inyo Healthcare District	Accounting	\$43,988	\$10,052